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43rd Sturgis Falls Half Marathon

Cedar Falls, IA

June 27, 2021

Nice and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

                                Last updated June 27, 2021 9:15 PM

         CLASS      

 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME



    1      OpM  Tyler Lance, 25, Algona, IA              1:12:37  

    2    1 M19  Jared Thoma, 19, La Porte City, IA       1:22:50  

    3    2 M19  Grant Sparstad, 24, Cedar Falls, IA      1:25:11  

    4    1 M30  Mitch Nass, 34, Des Moines, IA           1:27:54  

    5      OpW  Carina Collet, 22*, Waverly, IA          1:30:55  

    6    1 W25  Ashlyn Bagge, 26*, Waverly, IA           1:30:55  

    7    1 M25  Caleb Brose, 28, Tiffin, IA              1:32:05  

    8    3 M19  Tristan Miller, 21, Iowa City, IA        1:32:53  

    9    2 M30  Nolan Hovland, 32, Waterloo, IA          1:33:22  

   10    1 M40  Austin Lorenzen, 41, Waverly, IA         1:34:00  

   11    1 M35  Marc Roush, 37, Cedar Falls, IA          1:34:50  

   12    1 M14  Riley Cole, 16, Ceylon, MN               1:35:01  

   13    4 M19  Derek Dinderman, 24, Palo, IA            1:35:17  

   14    2 M35  Taylor Rettig, 38, Cedar Falls, IA       1:35:22  

   15    5 M19  Connor Bjornsen, 21, Marion, IA          1:35:27  

   16    1 M50  Steven Burrell, 52, New Hartford, IA     1:36:02  

   17    2 M14  Ethyn Chesnut, 18, Waverly, IA           1:36:08  

   18    6 M19  Marshal Teets, 21, Hudson, IA            1:36:14  

   19    1 W35  Bethany Heidemann, 39*, Cedar Falls, IA  1:36:41  

   20    3 M35  Matt Flaherty, 37, Cedar Falls, IA       1:36:47  

   21    4 M35  Eric Snyder, 39, Cedar Falls, IA         1:37:17  

   22    3 M30  Donovan Weidler, 30, Cedar Falls, IA     1:37:31  

   23    1 W40  Halley Pigford, 40*, Tomball, TX         1:37:33  

   24    7 M19  Holton Miller, 23, Waterloo, IA          1:37:36  

   25    2 M25  Trent Wood, 26, Strawberry Point, IA     1:38:00  

   26    3 M25  Aaron Van Maanen, 25, Cedar Falls, IA    1:38:59  

   27    4 M30  Justin Tucker, 34, Marion, IA            1:39:15  

   28    5 M35  Tim Baker, 37, Portland, OR              1:39:59  

   29    8 M19  Aaron Iehl, 23, Des Moines, IA           1:40:31  

   30    1 W45  Cara Hansen, 48*, Austin, MN             1:40:46  

   31    2 M40  Eric Roby, 41, Marion, IA                1:41:33  

   32    5 M30  Roman Tsetnar, 32, Cedar Falls, IA       1:41:33  

   33    1 W19  Anna Hertz, 19*, Waverly, IA             1:41:42  

   34    1 M55  Steven Olson, 55, Cedar Falls, IA        1:42:17  

   35    2 W25  Hannah Schultz, 29*, Rochester, MN       1:43:13  

   36    3 M40  David Knock, 43, Cedar Falls, IA         1:44:42  

   37    9 M19  Matthew McMahon, 23, Manchester, IA      1:44:49  

   38    2 W35  Stacy Cline, 36*, Cedar Falls, IA        1:45:11  

   39    1 W30  Alexa Hoeltermann, 33*, Waterloo, IA     1:45:21  

   40    1 M60  Jerry Christopherson, 64, Cedar Falls, IA

                                                         1:45:35  

   41    3 W25  Melissa Vega, 27*, Postville, IA         1:45:56  

   42    3 W35  Megan Holub, 37*, Lisbon, IA             1:46:21  

   43    6 M30  Michael Donnelly, 33, Cedar Falls, IA    1:46:40  

   44    4 W25  Ashley Klein, 26*, Oskaloosa, IA         1:47:12  

   45    6 M35  Joshua Christensen, 35, Cedar Rapids, IA 1:47:57  

   46    2 W40  Kristin Carpenter, 40*, Cedar Falls, IA  1:48:03  

   47    1 W65  Andriette Wickstrom, 66*, Storm Lake, IA 1:48:28  

   48    1 M65  Steve Johnson, 65, Cedar Falls, IA       1:48:49  

   49    7 M30  Nicholas Riley, 33, Waverly, IA          1:49:00  

   50    2 W19  Kiersten Prater, 23*, Lincoln, IL        1:49:15  

   51    2 M65  David MacKenzie, 68, Hot Springs Villa, AR
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                                                         1:49:17  

   52    3 W19  Crystal Burke, 19*, De Witt, IA          1:49:18  

   53    4 M25  Paul Lichty, 27, Des Moines, IA          1:49:33  

   54    4 W19  Madison Bower, 21*, Cedar Falls, IA      1:50:23  

   55    4 M40  Kyle Nozicka, 44, Omaha, NE              1:51:03  

   56    3 W40  Kali Gassmann, 41*, Marion, IA           1:51:38  

   57    7 M35  Barry Francois, 35, Coggon, IA           1:51:42  

   58    8 M30  Vladyslav Smetana, 32, Cedar Falls, IA   1:51:54  

   59    5 M25  Ben Konfrst, 25, Minneapolis, MN         1:51:58  

   60    2 M50  Dean Adams, 51, Ames, IA                 1:52:07  

   61    5 W25  Sabrina Biggs, 26*, Traer, IA            1:52:21  

   62    5 M40  Thomas Hesse, 44, Cedar Falls, IA        1:52:21  

   63    2 W30  Andi Kaufman, 33*, Cedar Falls, IA       1:52:59  

   64    6 M40  David Myers, 41, Cedar Falls, IA         1:53:10  

   65    9 M30  Grant Hall, 31, Ankeny, IA               1:54:09  

   66    2 M60  Bob Schmit, 64, Waterloo, IA             1:54:32  

   67    3 M60  Mark Zimmer, 64, Independence, IA        1:54:47  

   68    4 W35  Stephanie Beenken, 37*, Hudson, IA       1:55:14  

   69   10 M19  Chase Koch, 23, Des Moines, IA           1:56:12  

   70    3 W30  Lisa Riley, 31*, Waverly, IA             1:56:15  

   71    5 W19  Morgan Kapping, 21*, Waterloo, IA        1:56:16  

   72    4 W40  Valerie Bailey, 41*, Cedar Falls, IA     1:56:39  

   73   10 M30  Andy Bishop, 32, Bellevue, IA            1:56:46  

   74    6 W19  Lauren Reisinger, 23*, Waterloo, IA      1:56:53  

   75    7 M40  Jeremy Northrup, 42, Shell Rock, IA      1:57:03  

   76    8 M40  Joshua Chesnut, 42, Waverly, IA          1:57:05  

   77    8 M35  Brock Jacobson, 35, Iowa Falls, IA       1:57:26  

   78    6 W25  Rachel Sedlacek, 27*, Waterloo, IA       1:58:12  

   79    7 W19  Miricle Corbo, 21*, Waverly, IA          1:58:25  

   80    5 W40  Emily McGregor, 42*, Hillsborough, NC    1:58:37  

   81    6 W40  Carol Blackmore, 43*, Menasha, WI        1:58:43  

   82    1 W50  Jennifer Steadman, 52*, Shellsburg, IA   1:58:46  

   83    4 W30  Katlyn Von Muenster, 33*, Northglenn, CO 1:58:54  

   84    2 M55  Jeff Johnson, 56, Waterloo, IA           1:58:55  

   85    1 M45  Bob Ahrens, 47, Lincoln, NE              1:59:51  

   86    3 M65  Paul Glade, 66, Cedar Falls, IA          1:59:54  

   87   11 M30  Tanner Sires, 32, Waterloo, IA           1:59:57  

   88    7 W40  Jennie Harris, 40*, West Chester, OH     1:59:58  

   89    5 W30  Sara Kvidera, 30*, Granger, IA           2:00:06  

   90    3 M50  Robert Capalbo, 51, Johnston, IA         2:00:23  

   91    1 W55  Suzanne Freedman, 55*, Cedar Falls, IA   2:00:27  

   92    8 W40  Erin Goode, 40*, Carrollton, GA          2:01:07  

   93    3 M55  Larry Burken, 55, Cedar Falls, IA        2:01:08  

   94    2 W45  Tami Jones, 49*, Waterloo, IA            2:01:21  

   95    2 M45  Kevin Van Gruensven, 48, Menasha, WI     2:02:14  

   96    4 M65  Clarke Oestereich, 67, Grundy Center, IA 2:02:38  

   97    6 W30  Jennifer Thornton, 34*, Cedar Falls, IA  2:02:40  

   98    5 W35  Lindsey Kuhlmann, 35*, Waverly, IA       2:02:48  

   99    3 M45  Raymond Kelly Jr, 48, Waterloo, IA       2:02:54  

  100    4 M55  Charlie Button, 57, Delhi, IA            2:03:25  

  101    1 W60  Karen Harbaugh, 61*, Manchester, IA      2:04:10  

  102    4 M50  Barry Plassman, 50, Cedar Falls, IA      2:05:01  

  103    9 W40  Erynn Rathburn, 44*, Cedar Falls, IA     2:05:01  

  104   10 W40  Shannon Demkiw, 42*, Cedar Falls, IA     2:05:07  

  105    4 M45  Scott Gaarde, 49, Iowa City, IA          2:05:28  

  106   11 M19  Spencer Bruess, 23, Waterloo, IA         2:06:05  

  107   12 M30  Arsen Greenenkor, 31, Cedar Falls, IA    2:06:28  

  108   11 W40  Nina Forcier, 40*, Waterloo, IA          2:06:35  

  109   13 M30  Dane Kaufman, 31, Ames, IA               2:07:29  

  110   12 W40  Candace Tresnak, 42*, Roanoke, IL        2:07:42  

  111    1 M70  Philip Hodges, 73, Ames, IA              2:07:43  

  112    5 M65  Larry Beekman, 66, Fort Dodge, IA        2:07:54  

  113    5 M55  Kevin Marvin, 56, Charles City, IA       2:08:52  

  114    1 W14  Tori Allard, 15*, Ely, IA                2:09:21  

  115    5 M45  Brad Seaton, 45, Iowa City, IA           2:09:22  

  116    2 W14  Maya Shelangoski, 16*, Swisher, IA       2:09:23  

  117    6 M45  Doug Rathburn, 46, Cedar Falls, IA       2:09:53  

  118    3 W45  Amy Katcher, 46*, Urbana, IA             2:10:11  

  119    7 W30  Cassandra Mahoney, 34*, Center Point, IA 2:11:10  

  120    6 M25  Ihor Kavuza, 29, Cedar Falls, IA         2:11:29  

  121    2 M70  Robert Mayfield, 72, Cedar Falls, IA     2:11:59  

  122    8 W19  Bailey Longnecker, 20*, Cedar Falls, IA  2:13:45  

  123    9 W19  Leah Longnecker, 20*, Cedar Falls, IA    2:13:45  

  124   14 M30  Jared Combs, 34, West Des Moines, IA     2:14:02  

  125    2 W55  Yvette Fratzke, 55*, Chicago, IL         2:14:02  

  126    4 W45  Laura Demuth, 45*, Mason City, IA        2:14:05  

  127    3 W55  Marcia Main, 55*, Independence, IA       2:14:06  

  128    5 W45  Kelley Gregorsok, 49*, Cedar Falls, IA   2:14:18  

  129    7 M25  Lucas Evett, 29, Dyersville, IA          2:14:52  

  130    9 M35  Jacob Kohlhaas, 39, Dubuque, IA          2:15:02  

  131    9 M40  Scott Budlong, 40, Indianapolis, IN      2:15:03  
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  132    7 W25  Jamie Peterson, 26*, West Des Moines, IA 2:15:08  

  133   15 M30  Jonathan Fitch, 34, La Porte City, IA    2:15:22  

  134    8 M25  Bradley Lechton, 26, Decorah, IA         2:15:28  

  135    5 M50  Greg Ferris, 52, Muscatine, IA           2:15:43  

  136    1 M75  Tom Kirkwood, 77, Dyersville, IA         2:15:50  

  137   10 M35  Justin Speakar, 36, Cedar Falls, IA      2:15:53  

  138   10 M40  Joshua Waddle, 44, Waterloo, IA          2:16:41  

  139   10 W19  Emily Fuller, 24*, Iowa City, IA         2:17:46  

  140    8 W30  Tiffany Riehm, 30*, Waukon, IA           2:19:26  

  141    6 W45  Megan Fereday, 47*, Cedar Falls, IA      2:19:40  

  142   16 M30  Dakota Drish, 33, Stanley, IA            2:22:16  

  143    7 W45  Stacey Hurt, 45*, Cedar Falls, IA        2:22:19  

  144    7 M45  Mark Sloppy, 49, Marshalltown, IA        2:22:19  

  145    6 M50  Michael McMahon, 52, Manchester, IA      2:22:40  

  146    6 W35  Jillian Combs, 35*, West Des Moines, IA  2:23:01  

  147    9 W30  Hannah Porter Occena, 32*, Cedar Falls, IA
                                                         2:23:20  

  148   17 M30  Taylor Kvidera, 30, Granger, IA          2:24:10  

  149   11 M35  Phillipp Hoeltermann, 38, Cedar Falls, IA

                                                         2:24:16  

  150    3 W14  Sofia Brown, 15*, Hudson, IA             2:24:23  

  151    8 M45  Aaron Baack, 48, Altoona, IA             2:27:04  

  152   11 M40  Nathan Harris, 43, West Chester, OH      2:27:14  

  153    4 W14  Gwen King, 16*, Vinton, IA               2:27:18  

  154   12 M40  Dirk Whitebreast, 41, Marshalltown, IA   2:27:36  

  155    4 W55  Mary Huisman, 57*, Aplington, IA         2:27:48  

  156    2 W65  Donna Troyna, 67*, Marion, IA            2:28:03  

  157    9 M45  Azeemuddin Ahmed, 47, Coralville, IA     2:29:15  

  158    3 W65  Ann Hegstrom, 65*, De Soto, IA           2:29:25  

  159    7 M50  Chad VonKampen, 54, Atkins, IA           2:29:34  

  160    1 W70  Kathy Green, 71*, Cedar Falls, IA        2:29:43  

  161    7 W35  Stacey Rathjen, 39*, West Des Moines, IA 2:30:00  

  162   11 W19  Clare Davis, 21*, Cedar Falls, IA        2:30:10  

  163   13 M40  Shaun McMorris, 42, Cedar Falls, IA      2:30:10  

  164   13 W40  Mitzi Smith, 43*, Johnston, IA           2:30:29  

  165    6 M55  Bryan Schmidt, 59, Charles City, IA      2:31:49  

  166    8 W45  Eliza Philpott, 45*, Luana, IA           2:33:21  

  167    7 M55  Brett Olson, 55, Cedar Falls, IA         2:33:49  

  168   12 M35  Christopher Massina, 35, El Lago, TX     2:35:24  

  169   12 W19  Abigail Hellweg, 23*, Cedar Rapids, IA   2:35:42  

  170   18 M30  Luke Hawthorne, 33, Waterloo, IA         2:36:09  

  171    1 JrW  Ava Foote, 12*, Evansdale, IA            2:40:47  

  172   10 W30  Melissa Summers, 34*, Waterloo, IA       2:40:48  

  173   14 W40  Sheila Smith, 44*, Malcom, IA            2:42:08  

  174    9 W45  Michele Clark, 48*, Waterloo, IA         2:50:50  

  175    2 W50  Jen King, 50*, Vinton, IA                2:50:56  

  176    2 JrW  Madelyn Dellinger, 12*, Waterloo, IA     2:51:03  

  177   13 W19  Katelyn Moore, 19*, Cedar Falls, IA      2:51:58  

  178    8 W35  Clare Snyder, 38*, Cedar Falls, IA       2:57:15  

  179   10 M45  Matthew Bailey, 45, Cedar Falls, IA      2:58:58  

  180    5 W14  Hailey Allen, 14*, Evansdale, IA         2:59:03  

  181    4 M60  Ivan Eland, 63, Deerfield Beach, FL      3:11:33  

  182    5 W55  Pamela Nimtz, 55*, Oskaloosa, IA         3:18:03  

  183    6 W55  Sarah Butler, 55*, Plano, TX             3:18:39  

  184    3 W50  Amy Hunold-Van Gundy, 50*, Carlisle, IA  3:19:38  

  185    9 M25  George Scott III, 26, Cedar Falls, IA    3:27:43  

  186    3 JrW  Emma Geffre, 13*, Saint Charles, MO      3:27:50  

  187   15 W40  Brianna LaCroix, 41*, Saint Charles, MO  3:27:55  

  188    4 JrW  Bella Geffre, 12*, Saint Charles, MO     3:28:11  

  189   11 W30  Aubree Derksen, 33*, Pine Island, MN     3:28:12  

  190    8 M50  Scott Amos, 51, Ottumwa, IA              3:38:02  

* indicates females

2 finishers among Males (no age given)

2 finishers among Men 14 - 18

11 finishers among Men 19 - 24

9 finishers among Men 25 - 29

18 finishers among Men 30 - 34

12 finishers among Men 35 - 39

13 finishers among Men 40 - 44

10 finishers among Men 45 - 49

8 finishers among Men 50 - 54

7 finishers among Men 55 - 59

4 finishers among Men 60 - 64

5 finishers among Men 65 - 69

2 finishers among Men 70 - 74

1 finishers among Men 75 - 79

4 finishers among Women Under 14

5 finishers among Women 14 - 18

13 finishers among Women 19 - 24

7 finishers among Women 25 - 29

11 finishers among Women 30 - 34
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8 finishers among Women 35 - 39

15 finishers among Women 40 - 44

9 finishers among Women 45 - 49

3 finishers among Women 50 - 54

6 finishers among Women 55 - 59

1 finishers among Women 60 - 64

3 finishers among Women 65 - 69

1 finishers among Women 70 - 74

104 male finishers

86 female finishers

190 total finishers



         CLASS      

 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME



Open Men

    1    1 M25  Tyler Lance, 25, Algona, IA              1:12:37  



Open Women

    1    1 W19  Carina Collet, 22, Waverly, IA           1:30:55  











         CLASS      

 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME





Men 14 - 18

   10    1      Riley Cole, 16, Ceylon, MN               1:35:01  

   15    2      Ethyn Chesnut, 18, Waverly, IA           1:36:08  



Men 19 - 24

    2    1      Jared Thoma, 19, La Porte City, IA       1:22:50  

    3    2      Grant Sparstad, 24, Cedar Falls, IA      1:25:11  

    6    3      Tristan Miller, 21, Iowa City, IA        1:32:53  

   11    4      Derek Dinderman, 24, Palo, IA            1:35:17  

   13    5      Connor Bjornsen, 21, Marion, IA          1:35:27  

   16    6      Marshal Teets, 21, Hudson, IA            1:36:14  

   20    7      Holton Miller, 23, Waterloo, IA          1:37:36  

   25    8      Aaron Iehl, 23, Des Moines, IA           1:40:31  

   30    9      Matthew McMahon, 23, Manchester, IA      1:44:49  

   48   10      Chase Koch, 23, Des Moines, IA           1:56:12  

   65   11      Spencer Bruess, 23, Waterloo, IA         2:06:05  



Men 25 - 29

    5    1      Caleb Brose, 28, Tiffin, IA              1:32:05  

   21    2      Trent Wood, 26, Strawberry Point, IA     1:38:00  

   22    3      Aaron Van Maanen, 25, Cedar Falls, IA    1:38:59  

   37    4      Paul Lichty, 27, Des Moines, IA          1:49:33  

   41    5      Ben Konfrst, 25, Minneapolis, MN         1:51:58  

   73    6      Ihor Kavuza, 29, Cedar Falls, IA         2:11:29  

   76    7      Lucas Evett, 29, Dyersville, IA          2:14:52  

   80    8      Bradley Lechton, 26, Decorah, IA         2:15:28  

  102    9      George Scott III, 26, Cedar Falls, IA    3:27:43  



Men 30 - 34

    4    1      Mitch Nass, 34, Des Moines, IA           1:27:54  

    7    2      Nolan Hovland, 32, Waterloo, IA          1:33:22  

   19    3      Donovan Weidler, 30, Cedar Falls, IA     1:37:31  

   23    4      Justin Tucker, 34, Marion, IA            1:39:15  

   27    5      Roman Tsetnar, 32, Cedar Falls, IA       1:41:33  

   32    6      Michael Donnelly, 33, Cedar Falls, IA    1:46:40  

   35    7      Nicholas Riley, 33, Waverly, IA          1:49:00  

   40    8      Vladyslav Smetana, 32, Cedar Falls, IA   1:51:54  

   45    9      Grant Hall, 31, Ankeny, IA               1:54:09  

   49   10      Andy Bishop, 32, Bellevue, IA            1:56:46  

   56   11      Tanner Sires, 32, Waterloo, IA           1:59:57  

   66   12      Arsen Greenenkor, 31, Cedar Falls, IA    2:06:28  

   67   13      Dane Kaufman, 31, Ames, IA               2:07:29  

   75   14      Jared Combs, 34, West Des Moines, IA     2:14:02  

   79   15      Jonathan Fitch, 34, La Porte City, IA    2:15:22  

   85   16      Dakota Drish, 33, Stanley, IA            2:22:16  

   88   17      Taylor Kvidera, 30, Granger, IA          2:24:10  

   99   18      Luke Hawthorne, 33, Waterloo, IA         2:36:09  



Men 35 - 39

    9    1      Marc Roush, 37, Cedar Falls, IA          1:34:50  

   12    2      Taylor Rettig, 38, Cedar Falls, IA       1:35:22  

   17    3      Matt Flaherty, 37, Cedar Falls, IA       1:36:47  
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   18    4      Eric Snyder, 39, Cedar Falls, IA         1:37:17  

   24    5      Tim Baker, 37, Portland, OR              1:39:59  

   33    6      Joshua Christensen, 35, Cedar Rapids, IA 1:47:57  

   39    7      Barry Francois, 35, Coggon, IA           1:51:42  

   52    8      Brock Jacobson, 35, Iowa Falls, IA       1:57:26  

   77    9      Jacob Kohlhaas, 39, Dubuque, IA          2:15:02  

   83   10      Justin Speakar, 36, Cedar Falls, IA      2:15:53  

   89   11      Phillipp Hoeltermann, 38, Cedar Falls, IA

                                                         2:24:16  

   98   12      Christopher Massina, 35, El Lago, TX     2:35:24  



Men 40 - 44

    8    1      Austin Lorenzen, 41, Waverly, IA         1:34:00  

   26    2      Eric Roby, 41, Marion, IA                1:41:33  

   29    3      David Knock, 43, Cedar Falls, IA         1:44:42  

   38    4      Kyle Nozicka, 44, Omaha, NE              1:51:03  

   43    5      Thomas Hesse, 44, Cedar Falls, IA        1:52:21  

   44    6      David Myers, 41, Cedar Falls, IA         1:53:10  

   50    7      Jeremy Northrup, 42, Shell Rock, IA      1:57:03  

   51    8      Joshua Chesnut, 42, Waverly, IA          1:57:05  

   78    9      Scott Budlong, 40, Indianapolis, IN      2:15:03  

   84   10      Joshua Waddle, 44, Waterloo, IA          2:16:41  

   91   11      Nathan Harris, 43, West Chester, OH      2:27:14  

   92   12      Dirk Whitebreast, 41, Marshalltown, IA   2:27:36  

   95   13      Shaun McMorris, 42, Cedar Falls, IA      2:30:10  



Men 45 - 49

   54    1      Bob Ahrens, 47, Lincoln, NE              1:59:51  

   59    2      Kevin Van Gruensven, 48, Menasha, WI     2:02:14  

   61    3      Raymond Kelly Jr, 48, Waterloo, IA       2:02:54  

   64    4      Scott Gaarde, 49, Iowa City, IA          2:05:28  

   71    5      Brad Seaton, 45, Iowa City, IA           2:09:22  

   72    6      Doug Rathburn, 46, Cedar Falls, IA       2:09:53  

   86    7      Mark Sloppy, 49, Marshalltown, IA        2:22:19  

   90    8      Aaron Baack, 48, Altoona, IA             2:27:04  

   93    9      Azeemuddin Ahmed, 47, Coralville, IA     2:29:15  

  100   10      Matthew Bailey, 45, Cedar Falls, IA      2:58:58  



Men 50 - 54

   14    1      Steven Burrell, 52, New Hartford, IA     1:36:02  

   42    2      Dean Adams, 51, Ames, IA                 1:52:07  

   57    3      Robert Capalbo, 51, Johnston, IA         2:00:23  

   63    4      Barry Plassman, 50, Cedar Falls, IA      2:05:01  

   81    5      Greg Ferris, 52, Muscatine, IA           2:15:43  

   87    6      Michael McMahon, 52, Manchester, IA      2:22:40  

   94    7      Chad VonKampen, 54, Atkins, IA           2:29:34  

  103    8      Scott Amos, 51, Ottumwa, IA              3:38:02  



Men 55 - 59

   28    1      Steven Olson, 55, Cedar Falls, IA        1:42:17  

   53    2      Jeff Johnson, 56, Waterloo, IA           1:58:55  

   58    3      Larry Burken, 55, Cedar Falls, IA        2:01:08  

   62    4      Charlie Button, 57, Delhi, IA            2:03:25  

   70    5      Kevin Marvin, 56, Charles City, IA       2:08:52  

   96    6      Bryan Schmidt, 59, Charles City, IA      2:31:49  

   97    7      Brett Olson, 55, Cedar Falls, IA         2:33:49  



Men 60 - 64

   31    1      Jerry Christopherson, 64, Cedar Falls, IA

                                                         1:45:35  

   46    2      Bob Schmit, 64, Waterloo, IA             1:54:32  

   47    3      Mark Zimmer, 64, Independence, IA        1:54:47  

  101    4      Ivan Eland, 63, Deerfield Beach, FL      3:11:33  



Men 65 - 69

   34    1      Steve Johnson, 65, Cedar Falls, IA       1:48:49  

   36    2      David MacKenzie, 68, Hot Springs Villa, AR
                                                         1:49:17  

   55    3      Paul Glade, 66, Cedar Falls, IA          1:59:54  

   60    4      Clarke Oestereich, 67, Grundy Center, IA 2:02:38  

   69    5      Larry Beekman, 66, Fort Dodge, IA        2:07:54  



Men 70 - 74

   68    1      Philip Hodges, 73, Ames, IA              2:07:43  

   74    2      Robert Mayfield, 72, Cedar Falls, IA     2:11:59  



Men 75 - 79

   82    1      Tom Kirkwood, 77, Dyersville, IA         2:15:50  
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         CLASS      

 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME



Women Under 14

   72    1      Ava Foote, 12, Evansdale, IA             2:40:47  

   77    2      Madelyn Dellinger, 12, Waterloo, IA      2:51:03  

   84    3      Emma Geffre, 13, Saint Charles, MO       3:27:50  

   86    4      Bella Geffre, 12, Saint Charles, MO      3:28:11  



Women 14 - 18

   44    1      Tori Allard, 15, Ely, IA                 2:09:21  

   45    2      Maya Shelangoski, 16, Swisher, IA        2:09:23  

   61    3      Sofia Brown, 15, Hudson, IA              2:24:23  

   62    4      Gwen King, 16, Vinton, IA                2:27:18  

   80    5      Hailey Allen, 14, Evansdale, IA          2:59:03  



Women 19 - 24

    6    1      Anna Hertz, 19, Waverly, IA              1:41:42  

   15    2      Kiersten Prater, 23, Lincoln, IL         1:49:15  

   16    3      Crystal Burke, 19, De Witt, IA           1:49:18  

   17    4      Madison Bower, 21, Cedar Falls, IA       1:50:23  

   23    5      Morgan Kapping, 21, Waterloo, IA         1:56:16  

   25    6      Lauren Reisinger, 23, Waterloo, IA       1:56:53  

   27    7      Miricle Corbo, 21, Waverly, IA           1:58:25  

   48    8      Bailey Longnecker, 20, Cedar Falls, IA   2:13:45  

   49    9      Leah Longnecker, 20, Cedar Falls, IA     2:13:45  

   55   10      Emily Fuller, 24, Iowa City, IA          2:17:46  

   68   11      Clare Davis, 21, Cedar Falls, IA         2:30:10  

   71   12      Abigail Hellweg, 23, Cedar Rapids, IA    2:35:42  

   78   13      Katelyn Moore, 19, Cedar Falls, IA       2:51:58  



Women 25 - 29

    2    1      Ashlyn Bagge, 26, Waverly, IA            1:30:55  

    7    2      Hannah Schultz, 29, Rochester, MN        1:43:13  

   10    3      Melissa Vega, 27, Postville, IA          1:45:56  

   12    4      Ashley Klein, 26, Oskaloosa, IA          1:47:12  

   19    5      Sabrina Biggs, 26, Traer, IA             1:52:21  

   26    6      Rachel Sedlacek, 27, Waterloo, IA        1:58:12  

   54    7      Jamie Peterson, 26, West Des Moines, IA  2:15:08  



Women 30 - 34

    9    1      Alexa Hoeltermann, 33, Waterloo, IA      1:45:21  

   20    2      Andi Kaufman, 33, Cedar Falls, IA        1:52:59  

   22    3      Lisa Riley, 31, Waverly, IA              1:56:15  

   31    4      Katlyn Von Muenster, 33, Northglenn, CO  1:58:54  

   33    5      Sara Kvidera, 30, Granger, IA            2:00:06  

   37    6      Jennifer Thornton, 34, Cedar Falls, IA   2:02:40  

   47    7      Cassandra Mahoney, 34, Center Point, IA  2:11:10  

   56    8      Tiffany Riehm, 30, Waukon, IA            2:19:26  

   60    9      Hannah Porter Occena, 32, Cedar Falls, IA

                                                         2:23:20  

   73   10      Melissa Summers, 34, Waterloo, IA        2:40:48  

   87   11      Aubree Derksen, 33, Pine Island, MN      3:28:12  



Women 35 - 39

    3    1      Bethany Heidemann, 39, Cedar Falls, IA   1:36:41  

    8    2      Stacy Cline, 36, Cedar Falls, IA         1:45:11  

   11    3      Megan Holub, 37, Lisbon, IA              1:46:21  

   21    4      Stephanie Beenken, 37, Hudson, IA        1:55:14  

   38    5      Lindsey Kuhlmann, 35, Waverly, IA        2:02:48  

   59    6      Jillian Combs, 35, West Des Moines, IA   2:23:01  

   67    7      Stacey Rathjen, 39, West Des Moines, IA  2:30:00  

   79    8      Clare Snyder, 38, Cedar Falls, IA        2:57:15  



Women 40 - 44

    4    1      Halley Pigford, 40, Tomball, TX          1:37:33  

   13    2      Kristin Carpenter, 40, Cedar Falls, IA   1:48:03  

   18    3      Kali Gassmann, 41, Marion, IA            1:51:38  

   24    4      Valerie Bailey, 41, Cedar Falls, IA      1:56:39  

   28    5      Emily McGregor, 42, Hillsborough, NC     1:58:37  

   29    6      Carol Blackmore, 43, Menasha, WI         1:58:43  

   32    7      Jennie Harris, 40, West Chester, OH      1:59:58  

   35    8      Erin Goode, 40, Carrollton, GA           2:01:07  

   40    9      Erynn Rathburn, 44, Cedar Falls, IA      2:05:01  

   41   10      Shannon Demkiw, 42, Cedar Falls, IA      2:05:07  

   42   11      Nina Forcier, 40, Waterloo, IA           2:06:35  

   43   12      Candace Tresnak, 42, Roanoke, IL         2:07:42  

   69   13      Mitzi Smith, 43, Johnston, IA            2:30:29  

   74   14      Sheila Smith, 44, Malcom, IA             2:42:08  

   85   15      Brianna LaCroix, 41, Saint Charles, MO   3:27:55  
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Women 45 - 49

    5    1      Cara Hansen, 48, Austin, MN              1:40:46  

   36    2      Tami Jones, 49, Waterloo, IA             2:01:21  

   46    3      Amy Katcher, 46, Urbana, IA              2:10:11  

   51    4      Laura Demuth, 45, Mason City, IA         2:14:05  

   53    5      Kelley Gregorsok, 49, Cedar Falls, IA    2:14:18  

   57    6      Megan Fereday, 47, Cedar Falls, IA       2:19:40  

   58    7      Stacey Hurt, 45, Cedar Falls, IA         2:22:19  

   70    8      Eliza Philpott, 45, Luana, IA            2:33:21  

   75    9      Michele Clark, 48, Waterloo, IA          2:50:50  



Women 50 - 54

   30    1      Jennifer Steadman, 52, Shellsburg, IA    1:58:46  

   76    2      Jen King, 50, Vinton, IA                 2:50:56  

   83    3      Amy Hunold-Van Gundy, 50, Carlisle, IA   3:19:38  



Women 55 - 59

   34    1      Suzanne Freedman, 55, Cedar Falls, IA    2:00:27  

   50    2      Yvette Fratzke, 55, Chicago, IL          2:14:02  

   52    3      Marcia Main, 55, Independence, IA        2:14:06  

   63    4      Mary Huisman, 57, Aplington, IA          2:27:48  

   81    5      Pamela Nimtz, 55, Oskaloosa, IA          3:18:03  

   82    6      Sarah Butler, 55, Plano, TX              3:18:39  



Women 60 - 64

   39    1      Karen Harbaugh, 61, Manchester, IA       2:04:10  



Women 65 - 69

   14    1      Andriette Wickstrom, 66, Storm Lake, IA  1:48:28  

   64    2      Donna Troyna, 67, Marion, IA             2:28:03  

   65    3      Ann Hegstrom, 65, De Soto, IA            2:29:25  



Women 70 - 74

   66    1      Kathy Green, 71, Cedar Falls, IA         2:29:43  










Return to home page.
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